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Anlage
Sulmstrasse, 74182 Obersulm

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Kathrin
T 0175 2472772 katschmi@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Bisserier, Brigitte
T 01737322302 bisserierb@aol.com
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Leni Haala

m 015229872569; Leni.Haala@web.de
Info: Bitte Info auch an Anja.Haala@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kaijser, Nellie
Goller, Joelina
Haala, Leni

Schéfer, Sarah
Mdiller, Celia
Nibling, Monja
Bauer, Svenja
Bisserier, Xenia
Mundloch, Anna
Timmermann, Verena
Haddad, Elin Sophie
Ottey, Leonie

Rank, Amy
Wirthner, Maya

15 Drechsel, Lara
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20754754
20455448
20456217
20300415
20455292
20356310
20802882
20559810
20557861
20957225
20757450
20557922
20460769
20957712
20659276

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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